
Kalida High School 

Varsity Coed Track

2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Mar. 28 Galion "Early Bird" Invite Galion, OH (Heise Park) 10:30 AM

Tuesday Mar. 31 O-G Quad Meet (O-G/FJ/Elida/Kalida) Ottawa-Glandorf High School 4:30 PM

Saturday Apr. 04 Joe R. Horn Tiger Relays Waynesfield-Goshen H.S. 12:00 PM

Tuesday Apr. 07 Defiance Quad Meet (Paulding/VW/Kalida) Defiance High School H.S. 4:30 PM

Thursday Apr. 09 Ehresman Invite Bath High School 4:30 PM

Tuesday Apr. 14 Allen East Quad Meet (AE/Bath/W-Goshen/Kalida) Allen East High School 4:30 PM

Saturday Apr. 18 Joe Tussing Patriot Invite Patrick Henry High School 9:00 AM

Tuesday Apr. 21 Columbus Grove Quad Meet (CG, Allen East/USV/Kalida) Columbus Grove High School 4:30 PM

Friday Apr. 24 Waynesfield-Goshen Tiger Invite Waynesfield-Goshen H.S. 5:00 PM

Tuesday Apr. 28 Ottawa-Glandorf Quad Meet (O-G/CG/Leipsic/Kalida) Ottawa-Glandorf High School 4:30 PM

Saturday May 02 Liberty-Benton Pat Agner Invite Liberty-Benton High School 9:00 AM

Friday May 08 PCL Track Meet Columbus Grove High School 4:30 PM

Thursday May 14 Continental Tri-Meet (Continental/FJ/Kalida) Continental High School 5:00 PM


